
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 680 Melissa Bennington St Helen's School 1:08.01 1120 10 3:09.00 1126 1 2246
2 667 Faye Barnard Hitchin Girls' School 1:02.29 1178 1 3:26.13 1024 8 2202
3 683 Sophie Crumly Downe House School 1:11.41 1086 24 3:12.89 1105 2 2191
4 678 Danielle Nimmock Northgate High School 1:10.06 1100 14 3:15.04 1090 3 2190
5 675 Rebecca Walshaw Brookfield School 1:07.42 1126 7 3:21.02 1054 5 2180
6 674 Anna-Marie McGraw Guildford High School 1:07.35 1127 6 3:27.42 1018 10 2145
7 670 Emily-Jane Saxby Red House School 1:10.24 1098 15 3:23.10 1042 6 2140
8 656 Elizabeth Hodgson King Edward VII & Queen Mary School 1:07.97 1121 9 3:27.39 1018 9 2139
9 672 Sophie Dixon High Tunstall School 1:07.25 1128 5 3:29.13 1006 11 2134

10 671 Jennifer Crewdson Northallerton College 1:07.69 1124 8 3:31.26 994 17 2118
11 655 Jessica Trewin Billingham Campus School 1:06.69 1134 4 3:34.54 973 20 2107
12 668 Natalie Reading Smestow School 1:10.29 1098 16 3:29.42 1006 13 2104
13 654 Jenna Williams Brookfield School 1:05.68 1144 3 3:37.16 958 21 2102
14 805 Petra Chomicz Springwood School 1:02.78 1173 2 3:44.32 916 27 2089
15 677 Kay Shafford Quilley School of Engineering 1:11.03 1090 20 3:30.67 997 14 2087
16 663 Hollie Pascoe Brookfield School (2) 1:08.18 1119 11 3:41.20 934 24 2053
17 648 Melanie Stones Westholme School 1:09.80 1103 13 3:40.20 940 23 2043
18 664 Alexandra Buckland Guildford High School 1:16.02 1040 28 3:31.07 994 16 2034
19 657 Robyn Cummings Sir John Colfox School 1:15.10 1049 27 3:32.70 985 18 2034
20 669 Amy Turner Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School 1:14.86 1052 26 3:33.16 982 19 2034
21 652 Jennifer Sampson Parkstone Grammar School 1:16.55 1035 29 3:30.73 997 15 2032
22 679 Amelia Jobling St Richards R C College 1:19.63 40 964 32 3:19.48 1066 4 2030
23 651 Kara Shuttleworth Westholme School 1:11.86 1082 25 3:39.92 943 22 2025
24 673 Samantha Lee Kennet School 1:10.83 1092 19 3:42.10 928 25 2020
25 665 Lisa Sheehan Billingham Campus School 1:11.09 1090 21 3:42.23 928 26 2018
26 658 Danielle Parkinson Hodgson High School 1:10.32 1097 17 3:44.32 916 27 2013
27 666 Emma Taylor Westholme School 1:22.88 972 31 3:24.51 1033 7 2005
28 653 Jessica Letherby Sir John Colfox School 1:20.76 993 30 3:29.36 1006 12 1999
29 660 Emma Dollery Brookfield School 1:10.76 1093 18 3:48.20 892 30 1985
30 645 Laura Hibberd Guildford High School 1:09.25 1108 12 3:55.82 847 31 1955
31 647 Philippa Shepherd Billingham Campus School 1:11.37 1087 23 4:01.36 814 32 1901
32 659 Fran Reed St Mary's R C High School 1:25.32 947 33 3:47.60 895 29 1842
33 646 Kerrie Mawditt Sir John Colfox School 1:11.23 1088 22 4:32.29 628 33 1716

Year 11 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

675 Rebecca Walshaw Brookfield School 1:07.42 1126 3:21.02 1054 2180
1 654 Jenna Williams Brookfield School 1:05.68 1144 3:37.16 958 2102 6267

660 Emma Dollery Brookfield School 1:10.76 1093 3:48.20 892 1985

674 Anna-Marie McGraw Guildford High School 1:07.35 1127 3:27.42 1018 2145
2 664 Alexandra Buckland Guildford High School 1:16.02 1040 3:31.07 994 2034 6134

645 Laura Hibberd Guildford High School 1:09.25 1108 3:55.82 847 1955

648 Melanie Stones Westholme School 1:09.80 1103 3:40.20 940 2043
3 651 Kara Shuttleworth Westholme School 1:11.86 1082 3:39.92 943 2025 6073

666 Emma Taylor Westholme School 1:22.88 972 3:24.51 1033 2005

655 Jessica Trewin Billingham Campus School 1:06.69 1134 3:34.54 973 2107
4 665 Lisa Sheehan Billingham Campus School 1:11.09 1090 3:42.23 928 2018 6026

647 Philippa Shepherd Billingham Campus School 1:11.37 1087 4:01.36 814 1901

657 Robyn Cummings Sir John Colfox School 1:15.10 1049 3:32.70 985 2034
5 653 Jessica Letherby Sir John Colfox School 1:20.76 993 3:29.36 1006 1999 5749

646 Kerrie Mawditt Sir John Colfox School 1:11.23 1088 4:32.29 628 1716

Year 11 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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